Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-RBL Rawlbolt - Loose Bolt for use in cracked and non-cracked
concrete
World's most popular all-purpose expanding shield anchor - loose bolt version
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-11/0479 (M6 - M20)
Product information

Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter
External diame­
ter
Length Min. thickness Max. thickness Hole diameter
d d
nom
L t
fix
d
f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M6
R-RBL-M06/10W 6 12 55 - 10 6.5
R-RBL-M06/25W 6 12 70 - 25 6.5
R-RBL-M06/40W 6 12 85 - 40 6.5
M8
R-RBL-M08/10W 8 14 65 - 10 9
R-RBL-M08/25W 8 14 80 - 25 9
R-RBL-M08/40W 8 14 95 - 40 9
M10
R-RBL-M10/10W 10 16 75 - 10 11
R-RBL-M10/25W 10 16 90 - 25 11
R-RBL-M10/50W 10 16 115 - 50 11
R-RBL-M10/75W 10 16 140 - 75 11
M12
R-RBL-M12/10W 12 20 90 - 10 13
R-RBL-M12/25W 12 20 105 - 25 13
R-RBL-M12/40W 12 20 120 - 40 13
R-RBL-M12/60W 12 20 140 - 60 13
M16
R-RBL-M16/15W 16 25 135 - 15 17
R-RBL-M16/30W 16 25 150 10 30 17
R-RBL-M16/60W 16 25 180 30 60 17
M20
R-RBL-M20/60W 20 32 195 25 60 22
R-RBL-M20/100W 20 32 235 60 110 22
M24
R-RBL-M24/100W 24 38 255 25 100 26
R-RBL-M24/150W 24 38 300 100 150 26
Installation data
Installation in solid substrate
Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 3

Bar Codes
Diameter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
M6
R-RBL-M06/10W1) 6 55 50 400 16000 1.56 12.4 527.6 5906675283210
R-RBL-M06/25W1) 6 70 50 400 16000 1.65 13.2 556.4 5906675283234
R-RBL-M06/40W1) 6 85 50 50 8000 1.81 1.81 319.6 5906675283258
M8
R-RBL-M08/10W1) 8 65 50 400 16000 2.7 21.6 895.6 5906675283272
R-RBL-M08/25W1) 8 80 50 50 8000 3.0 3.0 502.0 5906675283296
R-RBL-M08/40W1) 8 95 50 50 8000 3.2 3.2 541.2 5906675283319
M10
R-RBL-M10/10W1) 10 75 50 50 8000 4.6 4.6 765.2 5906675283333
R-RBL-M10/25W1) 10 90 50 50 8000 5.0 5.0 832.4 5906675283357
R-RBL-M10/50W1) 10 115 50 50 6000 5.6 5.6 705.6 5906675283371
R-RBL-M10/75W1) 10 140 50 50 8000 6.4 6.4 1054.0 5906675283395
M12
R-RBL-M12/10W1) 12 90 25 25 4000 4.2 4.2 700.4 5906675283401
R-RBL-M12/25W1) 12 105 25 25 4000 4.5 4.5 749.6 5906675283418
R-RBL-M12/40W1) 12 120 25 25 3000 4.9 4.9 614.7 5906675283425
R-RBL-M12/60W1) 12 140 25 25 4000 5.2 5.2 862.0 5906675283432
M16
R-RBL-M16/15W1) 16 135 10 10 1600 4.2 4.2 693.5 5906675283449
R-RBL-M16/30W1) 16 150 10 10 1600 4.4 4.4 734.3 5906675283456
R-RBL-M16/60W1) 16 180 10 10 1200 4.8 4.8 608.3 5906675283463
M20
R-RBL-M20/60W1) 20 195 10 10 1200 9.0 9.0 1113.5 5906675283487
R-RBL-M20/100W1) 20 235 10 10 1200 9.8 9.8 1207.8 5906675283470
M24
R-RBL-M24/100W 24 255 5 5 400 7.4 7.4 622.2 5906675283494
R-RBL-M24/150W 24 300 10 10 400 16.3 16.3 681.5 5906675283500
1)	 ETA-11/0479 (M6 - M20)